
PAVEL ROMAN MEMORIAL 2025
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE ICE DANCE PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS) - QUICKSTEP

printed:   15.11.2025 11:49

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Carolina CANTU / Xiaole Samuele PODOFILLINI ITA 9 32.01 20.03 11.98 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq2+kpNY 8.00 1.05 1 1 1 1 2 1 9.05
2 QS2Sq2+kpNY 8.00 1.05 1 2 0 1 1 1 9.05
3 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 -1 2 1 1 1 1 1.93

17.10 20.03

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.19
Presentation 0.93 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.13
Skating Skills 0.93 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 3.50 4.56
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.98
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Siloe Nayeli Clai. DESBOIS-RENAUDIN / Enzo TOMAS FRA 8 31.88 20.08 11.80 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq2+kpNY 8.00 1.31 1 2 1 2 1 1 9.31
2 QS2Sq2+kpNY 8.00 1.05 1 2 1 1 1 1 9.05
3 ChLi1 1.10 0.62 1 0 0 1 1 1 1.72

17.10 20.08

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.31
Presentation 0.93 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.06
Skating Skills 0.93 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.80
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 7)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Rose Anne Marie BORDET / Hugo TOMAS FRA 3 31.77 20.08 11.69 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq2+kpNY 8.00 1.84 2 2 1 2 2 1 9.84
2 QS2Sq1+kpNN 7.00 1.31 2 1 0 1 2 1 8.31
3 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1 1 0 1 2 1 1.93

16.10 20.08

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.13
Presentation 0.93 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.13
Skating Skills 0.93 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.69
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 7)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Mariia TESLIA / Dmytro TESLIA CZE 4 30.50 18.98 11.52 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq1+kpNN 7.00 1.05 1 1 1 0 1 1 8.05
2 QS2Sq2+kpNY 8.00 0.79 1 1 0 1 1 0 8.79
3 ChLi1 1.10 1.04 1 2 1 1 2 1 2.14

16.10 18.98

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.00 4.00
Presentation 0.93 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.25 4.19
Skating Skills 0.93 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.00 4.19
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.52
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Lola Chiara MURE-RAVAUD / Timothee ROUME FRA 5 26.51 15.99 10.52 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq1+kpNN 7.00 0.53 0 0 0 1 1 1 7.53
2 QS2Sq1+kpNN 7.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00
3 ChSp1 1.10 0.36 1 -1 0 1 -1 1 1.46

15.10 15.99

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.75
Presentation 0.93 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.81
Skating Skills 0.93 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.52
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 7)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Viktoria RAJKI / Gergely Rudolf RAJKI HUN 2 25.70 15.46 10.24 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq1+kpNN 7.00 0.00 1 1 0 0 -1 -1 7.00
2 QS2Sq1+kpNN 7.00 -0.26 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 6.74
3 ChSl1 1.10 0.62 1 2 0 1 0 1 1.72

15.10 15.46

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 2.75 3.63
Presentation 0.93 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 2.75 3.69
Skating Skills 0.93 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.24
Deductions: 0.00

Page 2 / 3



PAVEL ROMAN MEMORIAL 2025
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE ICE DANCE PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS) - QUICKSTEP

printed:   15.11.2025 11:49

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Claudia GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ / Bruno PEREIRA AMEZCUA ESP 7 24.74 15.26 9.48 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq1+kpNN 7.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 -1 7.00
2 QS2Sq1+kpNN 7.00 -0.26 1 0 0 0 -1 -2 6.74
3 ChLi1 1.10 0.42 1 0 0 1 -1 1 1.52

15.10 15.26

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.25 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 2.00 3.44
Presentation 0.93 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 2.00 3.25
Skating Skills 0.93 4.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.50 1.75 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.48
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Kinga KESZEI / Fabian Sebestyen EDES HUN 6 20.43 12.94 8.49 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq1+kpNN 7.00 -0.53 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 6.47
2 QS2Sq1+kpNN 7.00 -0.53 0 -1 0 0 -2 -1 6.47

14.00 12.94

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 2.75 2.00 3.13
Presentation 0.93 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.25 2.94
Skating Skills 0.93 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.00 3.06
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.49
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00

 Music requirements violation (1 of 7)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Marta BEKOVA / Ivan MARKOV UKR 1 15.90 10.06 6.34 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 QS1Sq1+kpNN 7.00 -1.84 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 5.16
2 QS2Sq1+kpNN 7.00 -2.10 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 4.90

14.00 10.06

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.93 3.50 0.75 2.75 2.50 2.00 1.50 2.19
Presentation 0.93 3.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.25
Skating Skills 0.93 3.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 1.50 2.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.34
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 Music requirements violation (1 of 7)

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
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